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1059-01

HYDROSCAND
T8081 - NON
CONDUCTIVE

SPECIFICATIONS

Technical - Color Orange

DESCRIPTION

This hose is well suited for high pressure hydraulics and high pressure lines. Due to the inner tube of polyester, the hose will retain its flexibility in cold
temperatures. Equivalent to SAE 100 R8 regarding pressure and SAE R7 regarding dimensions. The hose is non conductive.

Hose -
Hose - Inner Hose - Outer
Dimensio
diameter diameter
n
10590104 6.5 mm 1/4" 11.5mm
10590106 10 mm 3/8" 15.5 mm
10590108 13 mm 1/2" 19.9 mm
10590112 19 mm 3/4" 26.9 mm
10590116 25 mm 1 34.2 mm
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Technical -

Working pressure

35 MPa
28 MPa
24.5 MPa
16.5 MPa

14 MPa

Hose - Bend

radius

50 mm
60 mm
80 mm
150 mm

200 mm

Article - Weight

- Internal

0.08 kg
0.14 kg
0.21 kg
0.32 kg

0.44 kg

Technical -

Color

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange



